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Winter · U14 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 13 Mar 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Mar 2024 09:20 Field 1 T/Stingers Saints R Veronica Namai
Evie Duda

Sat 16 Mar 2024 09:20 Field 4 Brothers M Saints B Daisy Smith
Madison Camp

Sat 16 Mar 2024 10:40 Field 1 Saints W Brothers TAS Lana Bruce
Archer Twomey

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 28 Jul 2024 00:00 Rainforest Brothers TAS Saints B Madison Camp
Archer Twomey

Sun 28 Jul 2024 09:20 Rainforest Saints R Brothers M

Sun 28 Jul 2024 09:20 Reef Saints W T/Stingers
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Round 3 · Week starting Wed 17 Apr 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 09:20 Rainforest Saints B Saints R Evie Duda
Madison Camp

Sat 20 Apr 2024 09:20 Reef T/Stingers Brothers TAS Reese Pointing
Mia Spencer

Sat 20 Apr 2024 10:40 Field 1 Brothers M Saints W Matilda Malsem
Lara Richardson

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 24 Apr 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 09:20 Rainforest Saints W Saints B Evie Duda
Madison Camp

Sat 27 Apr 2024 09:20 Reef T/Stingers Brothers M Jack Thompson
Sean O'Connor

Sat 27 Apr 2024 10:40 Field 1 Brothers TAS Saints R Matilda Malsem
Archer Twomey

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 08 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 09:20 Rainforest Brothers M Brothers TAS Abby O'Connor
Charlotte Buetow
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Sat 11 May 2024 09:20 Reef Saints R Saints W
Grace Brimstone
Lana Bruce

Sat 11 May 2024 10:40 Field 1 Saints B T/Stingers Madison Camp

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 15 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 09:20 Rainforest Brothers M Saints B Kira O'Connor
Madison Camp

Sat 18 May 2024 09:20 Reef Saints W Brothers TAS Lara Richardson
Archer Twomey

Sat 18 May 2024 10:40 Field 1 T/Stingers Saints R Lana Bruce
Veronica Namai

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 22 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 09:20 Rainforest Saints W T/Stingers Veronica Namai
Indianna Camp

Sat 25 May 2024 09:20 Reef Saints R Brothers M Eadie Coghlan
Orlanda Twomey

Sat 25 May 2024 10:40 Field 1 Brothers TAS Saints B Evie Duda
Abby O'Connor

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 29 May 2024
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Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 09:20 Rainforest T/Stingers Brothers TAS Veronica Namai

Sat 01 Jun 2024 09:20 Reef Saints B Saints R Madison Camp
Lucas Brierley

Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:40 Field 1 Brothers M Saints W Lara Richardson
Lana Bruce

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 19 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 09:20 Rainforest T/Stingers Brothers M Mylie O'Donnell
Lara Richardson

Sat 22 Jun 2024 09:20 Reef Brothers TAS Saints R

Sat 22 Jun 2024 10:40 Field 1 Saints W Saints B Evie Duda
Lucas Brierley

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 10 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 09:20 Rainforest Saints R Saints W Evie Duda
Lucas Brierley

Sat 13 Jul 2024 09:20 Reef Saints B T/Stingers Jack Thompson
Ruby Thompson

Sat 13 Jul 2024 10:40 Field 1 Brothers M Brothers TAS Sean O'Connor
Ciara Harvie
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Round 11 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 09:20 Rainforest T/Stingers Saints R Charles Thompson
Lana Bruce

Sat 27 Jul 2024 09:20 Reef Saints W Brothers TAS

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:40 Field 1 Brothers M Saints B

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 31 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 09:20 Field 1 Saints R Brothers M

Sat 03 Aug 2024 09:20 Field 4 Brothers TAS Saints B

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:40 Field 1 Saints W T/Stingers

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 07 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 09:20 Rainforest Brothers M Saints W

Sat 10 Aug 2024 09:20 Reef Saints B Saints R

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:40 Field 1 T/Stingers Brothers TAS
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Round 14 · Week starting Wed 14 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 09:20 Rainforest Brothers TAS Saints R

Sat 17 Aug 2024 09:20 Reef T/Stingers Brothers M

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:40 Field 1 Saints W Saints B

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 01 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 01 May 2024 16:45 Field 1 Saints R Saints W Evie Duda
Madison Camp

Wed 01 May 2024 16:45 Rainforest Saints B T/Stingers Jack Thompson
Matilda Seivers

Wed 01 May 2024 16:45 Reef Brothers M Brothers TAS Jakob Stennett
Kira O'Connor
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